Position

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Department

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

Total Wages

$31,884

$29,454

$23,781

$23,177

$11.626

$10,910

$9,864

$8,278

$7,633

$7,597

$7.475

$7,315

$7,024

$6,970

$6,491

$6,088

$5,994

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Coordinator

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$5,976

$5,506

$5,422

$5,169

$5,153

$5,040

$5,010

$4,696

$4,358

$3,860

$3,814

$3,713

$3,218

$3,147

$3,102

$3,097

$3,083

$3,039

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$3,034

$3,021

$2,812

$2,645

$2,628

$2,621

$2,606

$2,390

$2,210

$2,196

$2,105

$1,923

$1,883

$1,764

$1,654

$1,648

$1,621

$1,616

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$1,387

$1,102

$1,052

$1,047

$1,024

$900

$864

$772

$729

$698

$662

$650

$612

$596

$563

$504

$500

$486

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Aide

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$458

$439

$417

$285

$272

$248

$150

$25

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



