Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$31,884	\$0
Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$29,454	\$0
Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$23,781	\$0
Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$23,177	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$11,626	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$10,910	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$9,864	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$8,278	\$0
Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,633	\$0
Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,597	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,475	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,315	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,024	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,970	\$0
Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,491	\$0
Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,088	\$0
Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,994	\$0

Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation	After School	\$5,976	\$0
	and Park District			
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,506	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,422	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,169	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,153	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,040	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,010	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$4,696	\$0
Coordinator	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$4,358	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,860	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,814	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,713	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,218	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,147	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,102	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,097	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,083	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,039	\$0

Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,034	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,021	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,812	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,645	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,628	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,621	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,606	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,390	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,210	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,196	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,105	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,923	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,883	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,764	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,654	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,648	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,621	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,616	\$0

Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,387	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,102	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,052	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,047	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,024	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$900	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$864	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$772	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$729	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$698	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$662	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$650	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$612	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$596	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$563	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$504	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$500	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$486	\$0

Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$458	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$439	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$417	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$285	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$272	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$248	\$0
Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$150	\$0
Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$25	\$0